
TC2MHR048-F

43.40
F-Mount

Flange distance 46.5 mm
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Phase adjustment
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Description

Part No.

Material

Surface treatment

Undimensioned
radii

Undimensioned
bevels

Geometrical tolerance (ISO 2768-2)
Linear tolerance (ISO 2768-2)

0.5
÷3

>3÷
6

>6÷
30

>30÷
120

>120
÷400

>400÷
1000

>1000
÷2000

>2000
÷4000

±0.1 ±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8 ±1.2 ±2

Class

Class m
K

NameDate

N.A.

N.A.
0.5x45°

R 0.5
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